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The Henry & Esther Swieca Family Campus
Tuition & Fees Schedule for 2025-2026

Annual Fees

Per Student:

Registration $2,000

Tuition $28,750

Security Fee $750

Student Activity Fee (Grades 9,10, and 11) $600

Student Activity & Graduation Fees (Grade 12) $780
Per Family:

Annual Family Obligation'-*? $1,000

1) Does NOT include dinner attendance/reservations.
2) Business ads solicited for the 2026 business journal may be credited against the 2025-2026 Annual Family Obligation.
3) Personal ads and/or payment for dinner reservations do not qualify as credits toward the Annual Family Obligation.

One-Time Per-Family Fees

a) New Capital Fund Fee (for families new to Frisch as of 2025-26) $5,000
Billed in 4 annual installments in the 4 years 2025-2026 through 2028-2029

b) Building Fund Assessment (for families new to Frisch in 2024-25) $2,500
Payable July 1, 2025

Tuition and fees are not considered tax deductible items; therefore, no tax receipts will be issued.
Please Note: We do not accept cash or stock transfers as forms of payment for tuition and fees.
Tuition and fees are non-refundable.

NOTE: Charges for purchases in The Den, Cafeteria and Sushi and Acai Bar; transportation;
and voluntary student activities (e.g., sports teams, team & gym uniforms, PSATs, SATs, ACT,
AP exams, Model Congress, Model UN, etc.) will be billed separately as applicable to
participants.

Obligations may be paid on an annual, semi-annual, or monthly basis.
Monthly payments or charge card payments for tuition and fees are accepted only through
FACTS Tuition Management Program.

ASSISTANCE IS AVAILABLE FOR TUITION ONLY. ALL FEES AND ASSESSMENTS MUST BE PAID.

The Mordecai & Monique Katz Academic Building
120 West Century Road Paramus NJ 07652
Phone 201-267-9100 - Fax 201-261-9340 - Automated information 201-487-2830
Web frisch.org - twitter.com/frischschool - facebook.com/frischschool - email information@frisch.org
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